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Švihadlo Sprint Vytrvalost Asteroidy Hod Sedy-lehy Kolenomíč
Umístění Body

Výtisk Josef 1 17 Schmiedová Martina 9 5 5 70.00 3 31.29 5 80 5 27.00 4 5 12 5 4
Schmied Tomáš 2 22 Priesol Jirka 16 1 4 70.00 3 27.49 4 110 2 28.00 5 2 15 3 3
Opat Matěj 3 28 Schmied Tomáš 12 3 2 63.00 2 26.40 2 125 1 16.00 1 4 15 3 2
Priesol Jirka 4 30 Výtisk Josef 15 2 2 63.00 2 26.57 3 110 2 20.00 2 1 20 1 1
Schmiedová Martina 5 45 Opat Matěj 12 3 1 59.00 1 26.27 1 100 4 20.25 3 3 16 2 5

Vějíř Trojskok

Bitta Adam 1 32 Zajac Michal 44 15 12.67 1 ### 7 25.53 5 135 7 63.52 7 605 9 32 7 15 13 455 14
Gelnar Lukáš 2 33 Drozdíková Viktorka 57 13 14.41 8 15:05 9 26.58 12 130 14 69.20 15 700 7 41 3 15 14 437 15
Výtisk Tonda 3 47 Přikrylová Kristýna 76 7 13.46 4 12:31 4 23.61 4 150 4 56.67 4 600 11 47 2 70 2 562 7
Přikrylová Kristýna 4 49 Výtisk Tonda 87 5 13.60 5 10:30 1 23.22 2 145 6 55.90 3 525 14 39 4 40 3 577 4
Borková Stella 5 64 Hýlová Nikola 100 3 14.06 12 15:27 11 25.54 14 115 16 59.07 10 490 16 34 8 20 10 593 6
Kočur Ondra 6 64 Opat Michal 64 12 13.60 6 13:03 5 24.25 7 145 9 56.34 6 760 6 34 8 40 4 576 8
Opat Michal 7 71 Klajmonová Klaudie 67 11 13.87 10 13:05 7 24.73 10 140 10 57.84 8 530 15 31 11 15 15 554 10
Zajac Michal 8 85 Staňková Helenka 71 9 13.80 9 15:30 12 24.73 10 130 15 58.70 9 720 8 26 15 40 4 531 13
Kopřivová Adriana 9 100 Matuš Izabela 80 8 14.63 15 00:00 17 27.50 16 145 11 100.00 17 0 17 0 17 0 17 0 17
Staňková Helenka 10 104 Rašková Kristýna 32 17 13.91 13 00:00 16 24.30 15 155 8 60.66 13 900 3 28 14 30 7 590 9
Hýlová Nikola 11 106 Borková Stella 98 4 13.21 11 12:24 6 23.43 9 165 4 52.86 5 665 10 37 6 40 6 665 3
Klajmonová Klaudie 12 107 Bitta Adam 116 1 11.32 2 09:32 2 21.00 3 170 1 46.21 2 930 2 53 1 15 16 684 2
Drozdíková Viktorka 13 110 Kopřivová Adriana 115 2 14.09 14 15:10 13 24.16 13 145 11 57.08 11 865 5 29 13 30 7 570 11
Rašková Kristýna 14 115 Gelnar Lukáš 93 6 11.63 3 09:37 3 20.70 1 170 1 45.64 1 975 1 42 5 20 11 699 1
Jurčíková Klára 15 121 Kočur Ondra 72 10 12.94 7 12:32 8 22.54 6 170 1 57.75 12 870 4 35 10 100 1 633 5
Mikuláš Vávra 16 148 Jurčíková Klára 58 14 14.75 16 13:48 10 23.26 8 145 11 60.87 14 610 13 30 12 20 11 564 12
Matuš Izabela 17 152 Mikuláš Vávra 47 16 16.45 17 21:13 14 28.85 17 105 17 65.23 16 625 12 23 16 30 7 458 16

Foltys David 1 28 Staněk Vítek 47 12 11.95 3 18:30 8 22.34 2 160 3 53.89 8 480 7 34 10 20 10 678 3
Kopřiva Jonáš 2 44 Hýl Zdeněk 109 3 11.22 2 16:33 5 22.15 6 175 2 51.75 9 505 10 43 2 50 6 753 2
Přndíš Matěj 3 47 Fiala Ondra 51 11 12.91 12 00:00 9 23.70 11 140 10 54.38 11 510 9 40 6 20 12 544 9
Hýl Zdeněk 4 47 Kopřiva Jonáš 133 1 11.66 6 14:47 1 21.43 3 150 8 49.74 4 570 6 42 4 40 7 642 4
Priesolová Julie 5 48 Foltys David 73 10 11.09 1 17:00 6 21.34 1 185 1 48.23 2 735 2 47 1 70 3 835 1
Kubíček Jan 6 61 Jurčíková Anežka 103 7 12.58 8 18:14 7 23.00 4 150 9 56.08 10 490 11 38 9 30 9 513 11
Bolková Markéta 7 64 Bolková Markéta 110 6 12.69 11 16:07 3 22.93 8 165 7 50.35 5 560 8 44 5 60 5 637 6
Staněk Vítek 8 66 Přindiš Matěj 129 4 10.40 4 14:55 4 20.08 5 190 4 43.86 3 860 3 46 7 40 8 714 5
Pešatová Marie 9 76 Pešatová Marie 121 5 12.34 9 24:14 10 23.29 10 150 11 50.68 6 905 1 29 11 90 1 571 12
Jurčíková Anežka 10 85 Kubíček Jan 124 8 10.32 5 17:00 9 20.07 7 190 6 46.07 7 790 4 53 3 70 4 723 8
Fiala Ondra 11 100 Jakimová Michaela 97 9 12.25 10 57:20 12 24.78 12 125 12 55.08 12 530 12 1 12 25 11 610 10
Jakimová Michaela 12 112 Priesolová Julie 155 2 11.68 7 14:53 2 22.39 9 190 5 45.25 1 745 5 45 8 90 2 695 7
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Pořadí
Výtisk Josef 1
Schmied Tomáš 2
Opat Matěj 3
Priesol Jirka 4
Schmiedová Martina 5

Bitta Adam 1
Gelnar Lukáš 2
Výtisk Tonda 3
Přikrylová Kristýna 4
Borková Stella
Kočur Ondra
Opat Michal 7
Zajac Michal 8
Kopřivová Adriana 9
Staňková Helenka 10
Hýlová Nikola 11
Klajmonová Klaudie 12
Drozdíková Viktorka 13
Rašková Kristýna 14
Jurčíková Klára 15
Mikuláš Vávra 16
Matuš Izabela 17

Foltys David 1
Kopřiva Jonáš 2
Přindíš Matěj 3
Hýl Zdeněk 4
Priesolová Julie 5
Kubíček Jan 6
Bolková Markéta 7
Staněk Vítek 8
Pešatová Marie 9
Jurčíková Anežka 10
Fiala Ondra 11
Jakimová Michaela 12
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